
281 Team Penske 22 2129 0 0 5 429

282 JR Motorsports 7 2108 -21 21 2 203

283 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 2098 -31 10 9 2912

284 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2094 -35 4 0 137

285 Kaulig Racing 16 2087 -42 7 4 4510

286 Kaulig Racing 11 2077 -52 10 1 145

287 JR Motorsports 1 2076 -53 1 1 60

288 JR Motorsports 9 2071 -58 5 2 163

289 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2061 -68 10 0 72

2810 Kaulig Racing 10 2053 -76 8 1 81

2811 Richard Childress Racing 2 2038 -91 15 1 50

2812 JR Motorsports 8 2010 -119 28 1 61

2813 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 701 -1428 1309 0 01

2814 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 653 -1476 48 0 00

2815 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 636 -1493 17 0 00

2816 Our Motorsports 02 606 -1523 30 0 01

2817 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 559 -1570 47 1 50

2818 RSS Racing 39 552 -1577 7 0 00

2819 Our Motorsports 23 455 -1674 97 0 11

2820 Martins Motorsports 44 446 -1683 9 0 00

2821 DGM Racing 92 445 -1684 1 0 00

2822 DGM Racing 36 426 -1703 19 0 00

2823 Sam Hunt Racing 26 421 -1708 5 0 00

2824 Big Machine Racing 48 406 -1723 15 0 00

2825 JD Motorsports 106 391 -1738 15 0 00

2826 SS Green Light Racing 17 377 -1752 14 0 00

2827 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 364 -1765 13 0 00

2828 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 344 -1785 20 0 00

2829 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 330 -1799 14 0 00

2830 Motorsports Business
Management

66 292 -1837 38 0 00

2831 JD Motorsports 104 287 -1842 5 0 00

2832 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 285 -1844 2 0 00

2833 Mike Harmon Racing 47 285 -1844 0 0 00

2834 JD Motorsports 0 282 -1847 3 0 00

2835 SS Green Light Racing 07 275 -1854 7 0 00

2836 JD Motorsports 15 271 -1858 4 0 00

2837 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 268 -1861 3 0 00

2838 DGM Racing 90 253 -1876 15 0 00

2839 Means Motorsports 52 179 -1950 74 0 00

2840 Mike Harmon Racing 74 161 -1968 18 0 00

2841 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -2037 69 0 00

1542 Bassett Racing 77 34 -2095 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -2106 11 0 00

344 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -2112 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -2115 3 0 00

146 Sam Hunt Racing 24 9 -2120 5 0 00

147 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -2121 1 0 00

148 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -2129 8 0 00

149 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -2129 0 0 00

950 Our Motorsports 03 0 -2129 0 0 00

051 LARRY BERG 55 0 -2129 0 0 00

052 RSS Racing 38 0 -2129 0 0 00

053 RICK WARE 0 -2129 0 0 00

054 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -2129 0 0 00

055 Team Penske 12 0 -2129 0 0 00

056 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -2129 0 0 00

057 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -2129 0 0 00

058 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -2129 0 0 00

059 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -2129 0 0 00
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